

Dumoshwara to Azekshale
Dumoshwara

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Primal Local Department W.D. Pupa DIVISION

Primal Sub Div. Chorus SUB-DIVISION

4069
57108725

Measurement Book

Agency: Ahiraj Kumar

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>1</u> 2.2	Abstract of cost of clearing & grubbing Road land including removing vegetation & do all complete job.				
	TMSP(16) = 0.84 Hg				
	@ Rs 73248.75/Hg				Rs 61529.00
<u>2</u> 3.2	Scarifying the existing bit- uminous Road surface to a depth of 150mm				
	TMSP(17) = 4062.29 m ²				
	@ Rs 18.95/m ²				Rs 77021.00
<u>3</u> 4.7 (5-3)	P/L WBM grading - 3 stone aggregated --- --- do do all complete job.				
	TMSP(17) = 1237.603 m ²				
	@ Rs 5094.28/m ²				Rs 63,04,696.00
<u>4</u> 10.6	P/L of typical MMGSUY information board with Logo				
	TMSP(17) = 1 No				
	@ Rs 11915.23/each				Rs 11915.00
<u>5</u> 5.1	P/L & applying primer coat with bitumen emul- sion (SS-1) --- do do all complete job.				

Continuation

c/o Rs 64,55,161.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 10				
Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B. D.	
	$\text{TMBP}(17) =$	6510.	625 m ²	
	$\text{TMBP}(21) =$	3844.	50 m ²	
	TOTAL	10355.	125 m ²	
	@ Rs 54.89/m ²			Rs 5,62,393.00
<u>6</u> 5-6	A/V & applying tack coat with bituminous emulsion (RS-2)			
	$\text{TMBP}(17) =$	11320.	375 m ²	
	" P(21) =	3844.	50 m ²	
	" P(22) =	5774.	875 m ²	
	TOTAL	20939.	750 m ²	
	@ Rs 1887/m ²			Rs 3,95,133.00

7	5.3	P/v 4 layers Bituminous macadam (8m) with 100- 120TPH hot mix plant $TM\&P(13) = 325.531m^3$ $\therefore P(21) = 192.225m^3$ TOTAL $517.756m^3$ $CRS 11654.83/m^3$	$R_s 60,34,358.00$ 37
8	5.7	P/v 8 layers semi dense bituminous concrete (SBS) with Plastic waste $TM\&P(18) = 120.24m^3$ $\therefore P(24) = 144.37m^3$ TOTAL $264.61m^3$ $CRS 14008.30/m^3$	$R_s 37,06,736.00$

Continuation

c/o R 1,71,59,781.00

Continuation